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Coordinated Election - 11/05/2019

Audit Random Seed 87266501476678459695

Audit Risk Limit : 0.050

Total Ballot Cards In Manifest 6504

Total CVRs in CVR Export File 6504

Total Ballot Cards Audited 33

Number of Audit Rounds 3

Round Summary 1 2 3 Total

Ballot Cards Audited 30 2 1 33

Discrepancies (Audited Contests) 0 0 0 0

Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests) 0 0 0 0

Disagreements {Audited Contests) 0 0 0 0

Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests) 0 0 0 0

Audited Contests

City of Sterling Referred Ballot Question 2F - Vote For 1 Choice W/L Votes Margin Diluted Margin %
Yes/for W 2263 1637 25.16912669
No/against L 626

Proposition DD {Statutory) - Vote For 1 Choice W/L Votes Margin Diluted Margin %
No/against W 3787 1112 17.09717097

Yes/for L 2675



Round 1

Baliot Cards Audited

No Discrepancies Recorded
No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected
Imprinted 1D
1-22-4
1-22-5
1-28-20
1-36-11
1-54-16
1-71-13
1-74-9
1-76-10
1-78-21
1-81-6
1-91-14
1-93-11
1-99-22
1-122-17
1-124-13
1-132-18
1-136-2
1-137-22
1-144-5
1-156-14
1-156-22
1-157-8
1-169-3
1-192-6
1-195-3
1-208-12
1-210-10
1-223-23
1-227-22
1-260-4
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Round 2

Ballot Cards Audited

No Discrepancies Recorded
No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected
Imprinted ID

1-98-2

1-146-14

Audited
Yes
Yes

Discrepancy
No
No

Disagreement

No -

No




Round 3

Ballot Cards Audited

No Discrepancies Recorded
No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected
Imprinted 1D
1-134-25

Audited
Yes

Discrepancy
No

Disagreement
No-



Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are
accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1
Audit board 1: Peter Youngers  Hazel Brompton

Round 2
Audit board 1: Peter Youngers  Kathy Brownell

Round 3
Audit board 1: Peter Youngers  Kathy Brownell

County Clerk




