

Logan County Audit Report
Generated 11/20/2019 04:16 PM
Coordinated Election - 11/05/2019

Audit Random Seed 87266501476678459695
Audit Risk Limit 0.050

Total Ballot Cards In Manifest 6504
Total CVRs in CVR Export File 6504
Total Ballot Cards Audited 33
Number of Audit Rounds 3

Round Summary	1	2	3	Total
Ballot Cards Audited	30	2	1	33
Discrepancies (Audited Contests)	0	0	0	0
Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests)	0	0	0	0
Disagreements (Audited Contests)	0	0	0	0
Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests)	0	0	0	0

Audited Contests

City of Sterling Referred Ballot Question 2F - Vote For 1	Choice	W/L	Votes	Margin	Diluted Margin %
	Yes/for	W	2263	1637	25.16912669
	No/against	L	626		
Proposition DD (Statutory) - Vote For 1	Choice	W/L	Votes	Margin	Diluted Margin %
	No/against	W	3787	1112	17.09717097
	Yes/for	L	2675		

Round 1**Ballot Cards Audited** 30**No Discrepancies Recorded****No Disagreements Recorded****Ballot Cards Selected**

Imprinted ID	Audited	Discrepancy	Disagreement
1-22-4	Yes	No	No
1-22-5	Yes	No	No
1-28-20	Yes	No	No
1-36-11	Yes	No	No
1-54-16	Yes	No	No
1-71-13	Yes	No	No
1-74-9	Yes	No	No
1-76-10	Yes	No	No
1-78-21	Yes	No	No
1-81-6	Yes	No	No
1-91-14	Yes	No	No
1-93-11	Yes	No	No
1-99-22	Yes	No	No
1-122-17	Yes	No	No
1-124-13	Yes	No	No
1-132-18	Yes	No	No
1-136-2	Yes	No	No
1-137-22	Yes	No	No
1-144-5	Yes	No	No
1-156-14	Yes	No	No
1-156-22	Yes	No	No
1-157-8	Yes	No	No
1-169-3	Yes	No	No
1-192-6	Yes	No	No
1-195-3	Yes	No	No
1-208-12	Yes	No	No
1-210-10	Yes	No	No
1-223-23	Yes	No	No
1-227-22	Yes	No	No
1-260-4	Yes	No	No

Round 2

Ballot Cards Audited

2

No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID	Audited	Discrepancy	Disagreement
1-98-2	Yes	No	No
1-146-14	Yes	No	No

Round 3

Ballot Cards Audited 1

No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID	Audited	Discrepancy	Disagreement
1-134-25	Yes	No	No

Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1

Audit board 1: Peter Youngers Hazel Brompton

Round 2

Audit board 1: Peter Youngers Kathy Brownell

Round 3

Audit board 1: Peter Youngers Kathy Brownell

County Clerk

A handwritten signature in black ink, enclosed in a black rectangular box. The signature reads "Tamara M. Becker".